
AIR	FORCE	VS	MCGILL
10/6/2014

Air	Force	Academy,CO

FINAL	STATS

Air	Force
() 5

MCGILL
() 3



Air	Force	vs	McGill
Official	Hockey	Hame	Box	Score	(Final)

MCGILL	vs	Air	Force	(10/6/2014	at	Air	Force	Academy,CO)

MCGILL	()	vs.	Air	Force	()
Date:	10/6/2014	-	Location:	Air	Force	Academy,CO
Attendance:	1098	-	Start	time:	6:05	pm	-	End	time:	8:28	-	Total	time:	2:23

# Prd Time Team Scored	by Assists Vis.	on	ice Home	on	ice

1. 1st 02:14 AF EV McDONALD,	Mike MEIER,	Matthew
BASKIN,	Erik

15,19,13,23,18 55,7,2,13,27

2. 1st 18:55 MCGILL EV Alexandre	Lemieux Simon	Tardif-Richard
Etienne	Boutet

20,8,13,3,26 26,14,52,4

3. 2nd 07:08 MCGILL EV Simon	Tardif-Richard Patrick	Delisle-Houd 8,5,28,3,26 7,14,13,27,52
4. 2nd 16:08 AF EV McDONALD,	Mike DEMERS,	Chad

GUNNER,	Cole
21,18,8,14,4 55,19,22,2,17

5. 2nd 16:37 AF EV REID,	A.J. CAREY,	Ben
MICHALKE,	George

25,13,12,23,17 24,26,18,3,11

6. 3rd 10:42 AF PP DEMERS,	Chad HRABOVSKY,	Johnny
MICHALKE,	George

28,4,5 17,3,19,18,22

7. 3rd 11:29 AF PP REID,	A.J. DEMERS,	Chad
GUNNER,	Cole

28,13,4 24,17,22,3,19

8. 3rd 19:01 MCGILL EV Mathieu	Pompei Alexis	Millette
Jan	Kaminsky

19,16,14,21,13 21,14,4,52,24

Goals	by	Period

Goals	by	Period

Team 1 2 3 Total

MCGILL 1 1 1 3
AF 1 2 2 5

Shots	by	Period

Shots	by	Period

Team 1 2 3 Total

MCGILL 8 4 8 20
AF 11 21 12 44



TEAM	SUMMARY
# MCGILL G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
12 Trevor	Braun 0 0 0 0 -1 0
13 Etienne	Boutet 0 1 2 2 0 3
14 Jan	Kaminsky 0 1 0 1 0 1
15 Jonathan	Bonneau 0 0 2 2 -1 0
16 Alexis	Millette 0 1 0 1 +1 0
17 Pietro	Antonelli 0 0 0 1 -1 0
18 Jonathan	Brunelle 0 0 0 1 -2 0
19 Mathieu	Pompei 1 0 2 1 0 0
20 Alexandre	Lemieux 1 0 15 2 +1 0
21 Neal	Prokop 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Alexandre	Tremblay 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Dominic	Poulin 0 0 0 2 -2 1
24 Alex	Chenevert 0 0 2 1 0 1
25 Guillaume	Langelier- 0 0 0 0 -1 0
26 Jerome	Raymond 0 0 2 0 +2 2
28 Patrick	Delisle-Houd 0 1 2 1 +1 1
3 Hugo	Laporte 0 0 4 1 +2 2
30 Jacob	Gervais-Chouin 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Vincent	Barnard 0 0 0 1 -1 1
5 Francis	Lambert-Lema 0 0 0 0 +1 2
8 Simon	Tardif-Richard 1 1 0 3 +1 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Marc-Olivier	Vachon dnp
11 Cedric	McNicoll dnp
2 Jean-Philippe	Mathie dnp
27 Benoit	Levesque dnp
29 Jordan	Martin dnp
35 Karel	Gervais-Chouin dnp
6 Samuel	Labrecque dnp
7 David	Rose dnp
9 Max	Le	Sieur dnp

Totals 3 5 31 20 14

# Air	Force G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 HIMLEY,	Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 WEISSENHOFER,	Dan 0 0 0 3 +1 1
13 LEDFORD,	Tyler 0 0 0 2 0 1
14 KUCERA,	Ben 0 0 0 0 -3 0
17 DEMERS,	Chad 1 2 0 2 +1 0
18 MICHALKE,	George 0 2 0 5 +1 0
19 HOLM,	Scott 0 0 0 5 +1 0
2 MACKEY,	Kyle 0 0 2 1 +2 0
20 VOSEJPKA,	Will 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 DOUCET,	Ryan 0 0 0 1 -1 0
22 GUNNER,	Cole 0 2 2 1 +1 0
24 REID,	A.J. 2 0 0 6 0 0
25 ROSTENKOWSKI,

Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 CAREY,	Ben 0 1 0 3 0 1
27 BASKIN,	Erik 0 1 0 1 0 0
3 HRABOVSKY,	Johnny 0 1 0 2 +1 2
30 TRUEHL,	Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 GIRARD,	Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 BOJE,	Phil 0 0 0 1 -2 1
52 KOPACKA,	Jonathan 0 0 0 2 -3 0
55 McDONALD,	Mike 2 0 2 5 +2 1
7 MEIER,	Matthew 0 1 2 2 0 0
8 HARTNER,	Max 0 0 0 2 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0 2 0 0 0
23 ABOOD,	Dylan dnp
40 HALLORAN,	Alex dnp
41 PRIEBE,	Austin dnp

Totals 5 10 10 44 8

Power	Play	Goals-
Att

Power	Play	Goals-Att

Prd MCGILL AF

1st 0-3 0-2
2nd 0-1 0-1
3rd 0-1 2-4

Pens-Mins	by
Period

Pens-Mins	by	Prd

Prd MCGILL AF

1st 2-4 3-6
2nd 1-2 1-2
3rd 7-25 1-2

Officials:
Referee:	Jeff	Klein
Linesman:	Michael
Trzeciak
Linesman:	Joshua
Pergande
Goal	judge:	Chase
McGee

GOALTENDERS
# MCGILL Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
30 Jacob	Gervais-Chouin L 59:29 5 10,19,10 39
TM TEAM 0:31 0 0,0,0 0

# Air	Force Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
30 TRUEHL,	Chris W 40:00 2 7,3,0 10
31 GIRARD,	Connor 20:00 1 0,0,7 7



PENALTY	SUMMARY
Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st McDONALD,	Mike AF 2:INTERFERENCE 04:22 PP
1st MACKEY,	Kyle AF 2:HOOKING 11:58 PP
1st Patrick	Delisle-Houd MCGILL 2:TRIPPING 12:33 PP
1st Jonathan	Bonneau MCGILL 2:CHARGING 15:46 PP
1st MEIER,	Matthew AF 2:HIGH	STICKING 17:10 PP
2nd Jerome	Raymond MCGILL 2:TRIPPING 05:05 PP
2nd TEAM AF 2:TOO	MANY	PLAYERS	ON	ICE 09:44 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
3rd GUNNER,	Cole AF 2:HIGH	STICKING 00:15 PP
3rd Hugo	Laporte MCGILL 2:TRIPPING 07:12 PP
3rd Etienne	Boutet MCGILL 2:CROSS-CHECKING 08:56 PP
3rd Alex	Chenevert MCGILL 2:SLASHING 09:13 PP
3rd Hugo	Laporte MCGILL 2:ROUGHING 11:15 PP
3rd Alexandre	Lemieux MCGILL 5:CHECKING	FROM	BEHIND 11:15 PP
3rd Alexandre	Lemieux MCGILL 10:GAME	MISCONDUCT 11:13
3rd Mathieu	Pompei MCGILL 2:HIGH	STICKING 16:52 PP

Win-TRUEHL,	Chris	().	Loss-Jacob	Gervais-Chouin	().



Air	Force	vs	McGill
Official	Hockey	Game	Box	Score	(Final)

MCGILL	vs	Air	Force	(10/6/2014	at	Air	Force	Academy,CO)

FACEOFF	SUMMARY

MCGILL	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

8 Simon	Tardif-
Richard

8 7

12 Trevor	Braun 1 0
16 Alexis	Millette 0 1
18 Jonathan	Brunelle 2 1
19 Mathieu	Pompei 8 3
20 Alexandre	Lemieux 3 13
21 Neal	Prokop 1 0

25 Guillaume
Langelier-

5 7

26 Jerome	Raymond 1 1
28 Patrick	Delisle-Houd 2 2

Totals 31 35

Air	Force	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

7 MEIER,	Matthew 0 1
8 HARTNER,	Max 1 0
10 HIMLEY,	Jordan 2 0
13 LEDFORD,	Tyler 2 9
14 KUCERA,	Ben 5 1
17 DEMERS,	Chad 10 6
18 MICHALKE,	George 0 1
19 HOLM,	Scott 2 1
20 VOSEJPKA,	Will 3 1
22 GUNNER,	Cole 3 2
24 REID,	A.J. 2 3

25 ROSTENKOWSKI,
Tyler

0 1

26 CAREY,	Ben 5 5

Totals 35 31


